Czech National Championship

(National)

Prague, Czech
Republic
18 Aug 2023, Foals Class

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Judges

Horse Score

Name: KA WORTEX
NEYMAR

Colour: grey

Owner: MVDR PAVEL
KANKA

Name: PRECIOUS
SHARA

Colour: grey
Owner: Sarka
Nemeckova

Name: RIO
Colour: -
Owner: Eliska
Bernardova

Name: MEDAYA
Colour: -
Owner: Jana
Ryndova

K.B. Klaus G. Beste, DE
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
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